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GOVERNMENT OF GOA
DIRECTORATE OF FIRE AND EMERGENCY SERVICES

W.E.F. 20 OCT 2025 AT 7:00 HRS TO 21 OCT 2025 AT 7:00 HRS
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(1) : Cuncolim Stn, (1 life).           No Major Calls.
Reinforcements: Nil
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Shri. A. C. Azavedo, S/O

Rescued person ()Lady) from 
door locked flat, near Pinto Park 
building, at Campal.
By: Shri. S. V. Ghadi, S/O
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SUMMARY - Today (20 Oct) & 15 day (06 Oct - 20 Oct)

Serious (Life Loss), Major (Loss >= ₹100000) and Reinforcements

STATIONWISE INCIDENTS (20 Oct) & 15 DAY TREND (from Mon, 06 Oct)
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06
-0

8O
ct

(1
8)

09
-1

1O
ct

(7
8)

12
-1

4O
ct

(3
5)

15
-1

7O
ct

(2
9)

18
-2

0O
ct

(3
0)

25%

58%17%

MAP

PER

Oth 
(NZ)

VAL

BIC

Oth 
(CZ)

MAR

CUR

Oth (SZ)



2 27 4 28 5 7 8 9 10

4

ACTIVITY, LOCATION & STAFFFIRE STATION
FIRE 

TENDER

LOSS
(LIFE &

Rs)

SAVED
(LIFE &

Rs)

INCIDENT 
CATEGORY

TIME 
SPAN 
(HRS)

DSR (Mon, 20 Oct 2025)

₹ Not 
Estimated

-

-

-

Shri. C. R. Honnavarkar, L/FF

Blood spilled on the road due to 
accident, near Momin 
Residency, at 
Silvanagar,Ponda.
By: Shri. P. S. Gaonkar,F/F

Shri. M. V. Naik, L/FF
Shri. S. K. Dessai,L/FF
Goods Carrier truck bearing 
Reg No GA-05/G-6936caught 
fire, near Rajesh Roadline, at 
IDC Verna.
By: Shri. A. Moniz, L/FF
Shri. C. C. Madkaikar, L/FF

Rescued dog from the well, near 
Titos lane, at Baga.
By: Shri. N. G. Shetye, L/FF

Retrieved deadbody of a male 
from river water, near Starlight 
Restaurant, at Assolna.
By: Shri. H. K. Pawaskar, F/F

Note: Ramakant Velip, Age:- 48

Rescued 02 Nos Buffelo from 
the well, near Laxmi temple, at 
Quepem.
By: Shri. H. K. Pawaskar, F/F

-

Flat caught fire in Diulina 
Appartment, near Poulo 
Garage, at Mapusa.
By: Shri. S. S. Shetgaonkar, 
L/FF

Shri. V. D. Gaonkar, S/O

Truck bearing Reg No GJ-01/St-
6576Overturned on Highway, at 
NH66, Naibagh,Pernem.
By: Shri. S. N. Dessai, S/O

Coconut tree fallen on road, 
near Supermarket, at Morlem.
By: Shri. A. N. Dessai, L/FF

Shri. S. D. Gawade, L/FF
Shri. N. V. Takkar, S/O

-

-

23:33-
0:15 

(0:42)

9. Vasco

10. Ponda

11. Curchorem
12. Canacona

- - -
Nil - - -

3. Mapusa

4. Bicholim

a) Fire related
(Fire to &/or in a 
residential low 
rise structures, 
house, village)

19:54-
20:10 
(0:16)

GA-07-
G 8101 ₹50,000

Nil - - -

a) Emergency/ 
Accident
(Air, Road, Sea 
and Rail 
accidents)

8. Margao

6. Valpoi

7. Old Goa

5. Pernem
GA-07-
G 4600

-

a) Meteorological
(Lightning, 
Heavy 
Rain/wind)

23:00-
0:25 

(1:25)

GA-07-
G 1942

-

Nil - - -

b) Emergency/ 
Accident
(Animal rescue)

13. Verna

14. Kundaim

15. Pilerne

16. Cuncolim

a) Fire related
(Air, Road, Sea 
and Rail fire 
incidents)

22:55-
23:30 
(0:35)

GA-07-
G 9909

₹ Not 
Estimated

Nil - - -

a) Emergency/ 
Accident
(Animal rescue)

15:30-
16:30 
(1:00)

GA-07-
G 2242

-

-
2 lives
(A:2)

₹5,00,000

-

-

-

-
-

--18:50 
(-)

GA-07-
G 2384

Nil - - -

Nil - - -

a) Emergency/ 
Accident
(Other 
emergency 
related incidents)

15:35-
16:10 
(0:35)

GA-07-
G 9101

-

Nil

a) Emergency/ 
Accident
(Drowning, 
suicide & other 
related incidents)

16:40-- 
(-)

GA-07-
G 2384

1 life
(H:1)

-


